Board Test Fixture Probes & Receptacles
0.020” & 0.030”
Centers
Micro Series Spring Probes
Board Test Spring Probes
MICRO SERIES PROBES
The Micro probe series range in pitch from 0.20” (0.51 mm) to
0.030” (0.76 mm) pitch and are typically between half an inch

30 gage
Nickel/silver, gold lined inside
How to Order
1 Series Q U A D - 0 0 R E C
0 - 0   No wire
2 Wire(1) 1 2 - 1 	 Wire length 12”,
1” trip length
3 6 - 1 	 Wire length 36”,
1” strip length
Q U A D - 0 0 R E C  - 3 6 - 1
1	 2
Quad-00Rec Series
0.020 (0.51) Centers
For Quad-00 Series Probes see pg. 3
Part Number Style/Termination Receptacle Length Probe/Receptacle
Combined Length
QUAD-00REC Preattached Wire(1) 0.800 (20.32) 0.910 (23.11)
Fixturing Options
Drill
Size A
Bottom PlateTop Plate
Probe
Extension
Board Thickness
0.125 (3.18)
Drill
Size B
Drill
Size A
Bottom PlateTop Plate
Probe
Extension
Board Thickness
0.125 (3.18)
Drill
Size B
Micro Series Receptacles
6
1. Wire length 36” with a 1” strip length, 12” & 36” standard, blue solid conductor Kynar wire
Dimensions are in inches (mm) | All specifications are subject to change
Quad-0Rec Series
0.020 (0.51) – 0.030 (0.76) Centers
For Quad-0 Series Probes see pg. 4
0.026
(0.66)
1.000
(25.40)
0.023
(0.58)
0.012
(0.30)
0.700
(17.78)
Probe Specifications
Minimum Centers
Drill Size A
Drill Size B
Mounting Hole Size
Probe Extension
Recommended Wire
Materials
0.020 (0.51) (without receptacle)
0.030 (0.76) (with receptacle)
Probe: #78 0.016 (0.41)
Receptacle: #72 0.025 (0.64)
Probe: 0.45 mm: 0.0177 (0.45)
Receptacle: 0.70 mm: 0.0276 (0.70)
0.024/0.025 (0.61/0.64)
0.210 (5.33)
26 gage
Nickel/silver, gold plated
How to Order
1 Series Q U A D - 0 R E C